2-2 LIQUID LEVEL CONTROL SERIES
Resistance Sensors (Single Probe)
05SLA and 05SLB Series
FEATURES
Solid state sensing circuitry
Single probe level detection
User adjustable sensing resistance
Rugged octal plug-in housing

DWG\4787/9/93
N.C.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LOGIC TYPE INPUT VOLTAGE PART NUMBER
05SLA - Pump Down 24 VAC —
05SLA - Pump Down 120 VAC LNC-05SLA-441
05SLA - Pump Down 230 VAC —
05SLB - Pump Up 24 VAC LNC-05SLB-447
05SLB - Pump Up 120 VAC LNC-05SLB-441
05SLB - Pump Up 230 VAC LNC-05SLB-445
ACCESSORY PART NUMBER
Probe Holder with Ground LLH-11383-010
Probe, 6” Long, 1/4” Dia., S.S. LLP-06.00-OSS
Probe, 12” Long, 1/4” Dia., S.S. LLP-12.00-OSS